
Landshuter Nacht-Orientierungslauf 2016 Sa 23.01.2016 21:32
Ergebnis 3. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie LAOLA 2016 Seite 1  MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Kat  Zeit

 Damen  (5)  3.3 km  0 Hm   10 P

 1  Schöps Anna  93  OLV Landshut  D19  25:06
 2  Meißner Britta  90  OLV Landshut  D19  26:29
 3  Lorenz-Baath Katrin  78  TSV Jetzendorf  D19  27:10
 4  Boros Kitti  97  TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses  D19  31:48
 5  Oechler Heike  76  OLV Landshut  D19  32:25

 Herren  (18)  2.8 km  0 Hm   10 P

 1  Körner Ralph  80  OLV Landshut  H19  20:56
 2  Lukács Vilhelm  68  OLV Landshut  H45  21:13
 3  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  OC München  H19  21:52
 4  Korózs Attila  92  - Eger -  H19  22:22
 5  Casanova Valerio  66  SV Burgweinting  H45  22:46
 6  Baath Veikko  64  TSV Jetzendorf  H45  22:57
 7  Voskamp Eckart  66  OC München  H45  23:41
 8  Seeger Frederik  93  OLV Landshut  H19  24:04
 9  Werthmann Gerhard  52  OLV Landshut  H45  26:00
 9  Baath Ole Magnus  06  TSV Jetzendorf  H18  26:00

 11  Huber Klaus  60  OLV Landshut  H45  26:24
 12  Oechler Jakob  06  OLV Landshut  H18  28:58
 13  Finan Tom  74  Delaware Valley OA  H19  30:35
 14  Gamel Christian  58  OLV Landshut  H45  30:46
 15  Rößler Udo  64  OLA TSV Deggendorf  H45  31:34
 16  Mümmler Frank  70  OLV Landshut  H45  31:54
 17  Kirsch Alois  54  OC München  H45  34:39
 18  Werthmann Arndt  51  OLV Landshut  H45  35:28

 Kids  (1)  1.6 km  0 Hm   7 P

 1  Oechler Jakob  06  OLV Landshut  Kids  11:17



Landshuter Nacht-Orientierungslauf 2016 Sa 23.01.2016 21:33
Ergebnis 3. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie LAOLA 2016 Seite 1  MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Zeit

 Damen (D 19-)  (5)  3.3 km  0 Hm   10 P

 1  Schöps Anna  93  OLV Landshut  25:06
 2  Meißner Britta  90  OLV Landshut  26:29
 3  Lorenz-Baath Katrin  78  TSV Jetzendorf  27:10
 4  Boros Kitti  97  TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses  31:48
 5  Oechler Heike  76  OLV Landshut  32:25

 Herren (H -18)  (2)  2.8 km  0 Hm   10 P

 1  Baath Ole Magnus  06  TSV Jetzendorf  26:00
 2  Oechler Jakob  06  OLV Landshut  28:58

 Herren (H 19-)  (5)  2.8 km  0 Hm   10 P

 1  Körner Ralph  80  OLV Landshut  20:56
 2  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  OC München  21:52
 3  Korózs Attila  92  - Eger -  22:22
 4  Seeger Frederik  93  OLV Landshut  24:04
 5  Finan Tom  74  Delaware Valley OA  30:35

 Herren (H 45-)  (11)  2.8 km  0 Hm   10 P

 1  Lukács Vilhelm  68  OLV Landshut  21:13
 2  Casanova Valerio  66  SV Burgweinting  22:46
 3  Baath Veikko  64  TSV Jetzendorf  22:57
 4  Voskamp Eckart  66  OC München  23:41
 5  Werthmann Gerhard  52  OLV Landshut  26:00
 6  Huber Klaus  60  OLV Landshut  26:24
 7  Gamel Christian  58  OLV Landshut  30:46
 8  Rößler Udo  64  OLA TSV Deggendorf  31:34
 9  Mümmler Frank  70  OLV Landshut  31:54

 10  Kirsch Alois  54  OC München  34:39
 11  Werthmann Arndt  51  OLV Landshut  35:28

 Kids (D/H -14)  (1)  1.6 km  0 Hm   7 P

 1  Oechler Jakob  06  OLV Landshut  11:17


